Label Location
mm
10mm
21mm
19mm
FCC ID: ZZH-JWF15S
57
Hot
3mm
19mm
3mm
19mm
Load
19
Neutral
3mm
19mm
JWF15S
Incandescent: 1000W
Electronic Ballast: 5A
Standard Ballast: 1200VA
Resistive: 1800W(15A)
Motor: 1/2Hp
Traveler
19mm
3mm
mm
10mm
21mm
19mm
FCC ID: ZZH-JWF15S
57
Hot
3mm
19mm
3mm
19mm
Load
19
Neutral
3mm
19mm
JWF15S-3W
Incandescent: 1000W
Electronic Ballast: 5A
Standard Ballast: 1200VA
Resistive: 1800W(15A)
Motor: 1/2Hp